1 giftkyade Test Tube Planter with Wooden Holder, Table Top Decor
planters for Living Room Premium Hexagon Design Green Corporate
Gifts for Home/Office (Bamboo ecofriendly) (3pc Set 8 inch) |
B0C7KPKXQL ( GKD000554 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹441.07 1 ₹441.07 12% IGST ₹52.93 ₹494.00

TOTAL: ₹52.93 ₹494.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLnAiqmdfKy8kCQ1gXl2IZWiel7I9vNu

Date & Time: 06/07/2023, 09:22:30
hrs

Invoice Value: 
494.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Finger Rings Jewellery Stand Hand Shaped Ring
Holder Premium Mannequin Good For Dressing Table Organizer,
Bedroom Decor And Display Stand For Shop (Pack Of 2) |
B0B58WKSBF ( GKD000526 ) 
HSN:441112

₹400.89 1 ₹400.89 12% IGST ₹48.11 ₹449.00

TOTAL: ₹48.11 ₹449.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Photo Frame For Birthday Wooden Designer With Happy
Birthday Message Wooden Tabletop Photoframe Perfect For Birthday
Gifts (9 X 11 Inch Ecofriendly) | B09HSJKCJK ( GKD000338 ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1113t7gi7YFAJryOEjnEtDctS
Date & Time: 06/07/2023,
06:54:35 hrs Invoice Value: 

299.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0qDfLwKOZ6NQHdHMufOhtO5AM4JonzL

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Finger Rings Jewellery Stand Hand Shaped Ring
Holder Premium Mannequin Good For Dressing Table Organizer,
Bedroom Decor And Display Stand For Shop (Pack Of 2) |
B0B58WKSBF ( GKD000526 ) 
HSN:441112

₹400.89 1 ₹400.89 12% IGST ₹48.11 ₹449.00

TOTAL: ₹48.11 ₹449.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Bamboo Tree Style Coasters
with Beautiful Coaster Stand Premium Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (Round 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Wood Bamboo) |
B0C72KL9BY ( GKD000553-WB ) 
HSN:44219092

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113XpHbmrfNLG4Jr1bZabTC6

Date & Time: 06/07/2023, 01:09:05
hrs Invoice Value: 

199.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 3Se4s7Zfq2FlsB9IGbyC
Date & Time: